
 

 
 
 
 

Standing in the Women’s Division (02/14) 
 



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
1 Tan Cherie Singapore 350 150 200
2 Lim Bernice Singapore 250 90 160
3 Tan Daphne Singapore 225 105 120
4 Mukotani Misaki Japan 203 63 140
5 Ng Shayna Singapore 176 120 56
6 Andersson Sandra Sweden 148 60 88
7 Wegner Jenny Sweden 137 45 92
8 Yeo Joey Singapore 126 66 60
9 Andersson Anna Sweden 113 69 44

10 Pasanen Sanna Finland 104 24 80
11 McEwan Danielle USA 100 100
12 Gongora Sandra Mexico 99 39 60
13 Andersson Ida Sweden 98 42 56
14 Pajak Daria Poland 96 96
15 Hermansson Josefin Sweden 93 9 84
16 Flack Nina Sweden 91 39 52
17 Wegner Cajsa Sweden 91 75 16
18 Tan Jazreel Singapore 89 45 44
19 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden 88 72 16
20 Blomqvist Anneli Sweden 60 36 24
21 Johansson Victoria Sweden 56 24 32
22 Manninen Heidi Finland 52 52
23 Karlsson Jenny Sweden 48 24 24
24 Pöllänen Krista Finland 48 48
25 Pöppler Birgit Germany 48 48
26 Thorell Annie Sweden 45 33 12
27 Jacobsen Aase Norway 42 42
28 Molander Alida Sweden 42 18 24
29 Lindberg Janina Sweden 36 36
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30 Zavjalova Diana Latvia 36 24 12
31 Kiiskinen Susanna Sweden 33 33
32 Juntunen Ani Finland 32 32
33 Koshel Maria Russia 32 32
34 Kovanen Nina Finland 32 32
35 Lundén Reija Finland 32 32
36 Konsteri Peppi Finland 28 12 16
37 Engberg Hanna Sweden 24 12 12
38 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland 24 24
39 Rapeli Jaana Finland 24 24
40 Sundberg Katarina Sweden 24 24
41 Carlsson Christel Sweden 18 18
42 Hultstedt Sofia Sweden 18 18
43 Nilsson Viktoria Sweden 18 18
44 Persson Filippa Sweden 18 18
45 Nevalainen Mila Finland 16 16
46 Palviainen Pia Finland 16 16
47 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland 12 12
48 Heino Jenni Finland 12 12
49 Lindström Cathrine Sweden 12 12
50 Tetri Sanna Sweden 12 12
51 Tiveljung Emelie Sweden 12 12
52 Fahlström Katrin Sweden 9 9
53 Gref Malin Sweden 9 9
54 Lindell Lisa Sweden 9 9
55 Linderoth Josefine Sweden 9 9
56 Allen Isabel England 8 8
57 Gylden Iida Finland 8 8
58 Halttunen Emma Finland 8 8
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59 Mäkelä Teea Finland 8 8
60 Vähä-Koivisto Kati Finland 8 8
61 Andersson Emma Sweden 6 6
62 Johansson Malin Sweden 6 6
63 Myllymäki Sofia Sweden 6 6
64 Renvall Eva Sweden 6 6
65 Sulkanen Lena Sweden 6 6
66 Koivisto Elli Finland 4 4
67 Kögler Natascha Germany 4 4
68 Matz Sandra Germany 4 4
69 Piksilä Elice Finland 4 4
70 Salo Vilma Finland 4 4
71 Burman Emma Sweden 3 3
72 Dahlin Katarina Sweden 3 3
73 Korablinova Nadezhda Russia 3 3
74 Lejman Emma Sweden 3 3
75 Rundgren Linnea Sweden 3 3



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Tan Cherie Singapore
2 120 Ng Shayna Singapore
3 105 Tan Daphne Singapore
4 90 Lim Bernice Singapore
5 75 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
6 72 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden
7 69 Andersson Anna Sweden
8 66 Yeo Joey Singapore
9 63 Mukotani Misaki Japan
10 60 Andersson Sandra Sweden
11 45 Wegner Jenny Sweden
12 45 Tan Jazreel Singapore
13 42 Andersson Ida Sweden
14 42 Jacobsen Aase Norway
15 39 Gongora Sandra Mexico
16 39 Flack Nina Sweden
17 36 Blomqvist Anneli Sweden
18 36 Lindberg Janina Sweden
19 33 Kiiskinen Susanna Sweden
20 33 Thorell Annie Sweden
21 24 Sundberg Katarina Sweden
22 24 Pasanen Sanna Finland
23 24 Johansson Victoria Sweden
24 24 Zavjalova Diana Latvia
25 24 Karlsson Jenny Sweden
26 18 Hultstedt Sofia Sweden
27 18 Nilsson Viktoria Sweden
28 18 Carlsson Christel Sweden
29 18 Persson Filippa Sweden
30 18 Molander Alida Sweden
31 12 Konsteri Peppi Finland
32 12 Tetri Sanna Sweden
33 12 Tiveljung Emelie Sweden
34 12 Lindström Cathrine Sweden
35 12 Engberg Hanna Sweden
36 9 Lindell Lisa Sweden
37 9 Hermansson Josefin Sweden
38 9 Linderoth Josefine Sweden
39 9 Fahlström Katrin Sweden
40 9 Gref Malin Sweden
41 6 Johansson Malin Sweden
42 6 Andersson Emma Sweden
43 6 Sulkanen Lena Sweden
44 6 Renvall Eva Sweden
45 6 Myllymäki Sofia Sweden
46 3 Rundgren Linnea Sweden
47 3 Dahlin Katarina Sweden
48 3 Lejman Emma Sweden
49 3 Korablinova Nadezhda Russia
50 3 Burman Emma Sweden

EBT 2019-01: Women's Division, Silver

AIK International Tournament Powered by Track in Sweden



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 200 Tan Cherie Singapore
2 160 Lim Bernice Singapore
3 140 Mukotani Misaki Japan
4 120 Tan Daphne Singapore
5 100 McEwan Danielle USA
6 96 Pajak Daria Poland
7 92 Wegner Jenny Sweden
8 88 Andersson Sandra Sweden
9 84 Hermansson Josefin Sweden
10 80 Pasanan Sanna Finland
11 60 Gongora Sandra Mexico
12 60 Yeo Joey Singapore
13 56 Andersson Ida Sweden
14 56 Ng Shayna Singapore
15 52 Flack Nina Sweden
16 52 Manninen Heidi Finland
17 48 Pöllänen Krista Finland
18 48 Pöppler Birgit Germany
19 44 Tan Jazreel Singapore
20 44 Andersson Anna Sweden
21 32 Lundén Reija Finland
22 32 Johansson Victoria Sweden
23 32 Juntunen Ani Finland
24 32 Koshel Maria Russia
25 32 Kovanen Nina Finland
26 24 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland
27 24 Rapeli Jaana Finland
28 24 Molander Alida Sweden
29 24 Blomqvist Anneli Sweden
30 24 Karlsson Jenny Sweden
31 16 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
32 16 Konsteri Peppi Finland
33 16 Palviainen Pia Finland
34 16 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden
35 16 Nevalainen Mila Finland
36 12 Heino Jenni Finland
37 12 Zavjalova Diana Latvia
38 12 Thorell Annie Sweden
39 12 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland
40 12 Engberg Hanna Sweden
41 8 Halttunen Emma Finland
42 8 Gylden Iida Finland
43 8 Allen Isabel England
44 8 Vähä-Koivisto Kati Finland
45 8 Mäkelä Teea Finland
46 4 Salo Vilma Finland
47 4 Piksilä Elice Finland
48 4 Koivisto Elli Finland
49 4 Kögler Natascha Germany
50 4 Matz Sandra Germany

EBT 2019-02: Women's Division, Gold

Brunswick Ballmaster Open


